FIRST NAME

JIM/JAYDEN

KEVIN

ETHAN

ALAN

LESTER

JACOB

DWAYNE

RT

JOEY

JOHN

DALTON

003) 17,000

LAST NAME

CITY

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM SELINSGROVE

KURTZ/YODER

FRY

REICH'S PULLING TEAM

PECHT

REICH'S PULLING TEAM

HASSINGER

MCWILLIAMS

STEM

KEISER

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

PECHT

RADEL

BEACHEL

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

FRY

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

MIFFLINBURG

WINFIELD

BEAVERTOWN

BEAVER SPRINGS

BEAVERTOWN

MIDDLEBURG

BEAVER SPRINGS

BELLEFONTE

MCCLURE

SELINSGROVE

SELINSGROVE

BEAVER SPRINGS

SELINSGROVE

MCCLURE

SELINSGROVE

MIDDLEBURG

SELINSGROVE

Results for

Ibs. Off the Farm Pace.xlsm

YEAR

1973

1971

1974

1978

1976

MAKE
WHITE
IH
IH
IH
JOHN DEERE
IH
JOHN DEERE
IH
IH
IH
OLIVER
WHITE
JOHN DEERE
IH
IH
OLIVER
IH
WHITE

MODEL

2255

1066

1066

1066

4430

1066

4430

1466

1066

1466

2255

120

4630

1066

1466

2150

1066

2-180

VEHICLE NAME

BLACK STRIPE

FEET

310.26

285.14

276.82

267.49

254.97

250.57

248.92

247.87

244.88

240.56

238.22

236.16

234.70

232.97

232.48

228.81

223.64

214.07

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Payout

$75.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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